## D/5000016717 1

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

200268551612

01/22/15--01004--005 \*\*78.75

15 FEB 18 FH 12: 27

W15-06595

2 02/19/15



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 29, 2015

SABINE DESSAU 1831 BANYAN CREEK CIRCLE N. BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436

SUBJECT: SWEET BUBBLES BAKERY Ref. Number: W15000006595

We have received your document for SWEET BUBBLES BAKERY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 815A00001840

0 PH 3: **.**\_\_\_

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ( DE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee

✓ \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

<b>5</b> \$78.75	<b>\$</b> 87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of	
	Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		

Name (Printed or typed) FROM: 1831 Danyan Creek Beach, FL 33436 City, State & Zip - 735 - 2802 Daytime Telephone number <u>5(e)</u> erBaheryC, 9mail neet m (to be used for future animal report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

۲ ۲	ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Chapter 607 a		rofit)	
ARTICLE I NAI		Hes Bake	54, Inc	
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		failing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	<b>POSE</b> the corporation is organized is: <u>To</u> CC	onduct law	ful business	
			15 F	
The number of shares of	ARES stock is: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		FILED ON OF CORPORATION: EB 18 PH 12: 27	
	Sabine Dessau-Presi	<u> </u>		
Address	1831 Banyan Creek C Boynton Beach FI	<u>11 (M</u> Address: 33436		
	L	<u> </u>		
Address				
Name and Title		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		

Name and Title	×	Name and Title:	
Address	······	Address:	

## ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	his Altorneys at Law, Tina Elfadel, Esq.	다	NIC
Address:	4800 N. Federal Hey	5 FE	VISIO
	Eld A ste 100 Bocco Roten, FL 33431	818	-OF C
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	PH 12:	Y OF S G
The <b>name and a</b>	dress of the Incorporator is:	27	ATON:

Name:

Address:

Babine Dessa 1831 Banyan Greek Urn Boynton Beach, FL 33436

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator bino

1/1/15 Date